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EEHGNIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Feed-through modular terminal block, Connection type: Screw

connection, Cross section: 0.2 mm? - 6 mm?, AWG: 24 - 10, Nominal

current: 32 A, Nominal voltage: 500 V, Length: 63.5 mm, Width: 6.2
mm, Color: blue, Assembly: NS 35/7,5, NS 35/15, NS 32

Commercial data
EAN

Pack
Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Certificates / Approvals

M & e

Certification

4017918068370

50 pcs.

85318095

0.013689 KG

Page 393 (CL-2009)

CSA, CUL, GOST, UL

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003

http://
www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.
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CSA
Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal current Iy

AWG/kemil

CUL
Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal current Iy

AWG/kemil

UL
Nominal voltage Uy

Nominal current Iy

AWG/kemil

Accessories

ltem Designation

Assembly

3022218 CLIPFIX 35

2775113 D-UDK 4

1201442 E/UK

0201595 FB-150 METER

1201028 NS 32 AL UNPERF 2000MM

1201280 NS 32 CU/120QMM UNPERF
2000MM

1201358 NS 32 CU/35QMM UNPERF
2000MM

1201002 NS 32 PERF 2000MM

1201015 NS 32 UNPERF 2000MM

0801762 NS 35/ 7,5 CU UNPERF
2000MM

0801733 NS 35/ 7,5 PERF 2000MM

600 V
10 A
22-12

600 V
5A
30-10

600 V
5A
30-10

Description

Snap-on end bracket, for 35 mm NS 35/7.5 or NS 35/15 DIN
rail, can be fitted with Zack strip ZB 8 and ZB 8/27, terminal strip
marker KLM 2 and KLM, width: 9.5 mm, color: gray

End cover, Length: 63.5 mm, Width: 1.5 mm, Color: gray
End clamp, for assembly on NS 32 or NS 35/7,5 DIN rail

Cross connection rail, for fixed bridging of identical inputs and
outputs, made of Cu, nickel-plated, 1 m long

G rail 32 mm (NS 32)

G-profile DIN rail, deep-drawn, material: Copper, unperforated,
height 15 mm, width 32 mm, length 2 m

G-profile DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, height 15 mm,
width 32 mm, length 2 m

G-profile DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 15 mm, width
32 mm, length 2 m

G-profile DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 15 mm,
width 32 mm, length 2 m

DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, galvanized and passivated with a thick
layer, perforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m
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0801681

1201756

1201895

1201730

1201714

1201798

2770215

Bridges
0201155
0201142
0201139
0203250
0201650

0201867
1302338
0301505
0202280
0202358
0202293
0202303
0202345
0202316
1413230
2303239
2305538

Marking
1007222
1004115

1004209

NS 35/ 7,5 UNPERF 2000MM

NS 35/15 AL UNPERF 2000MM

NS 35/15 CU UNPERF 2000MM

NS 35/15 PERF 2000MM

NS 35/15 UNPERF 2000MM

NS 35/15-2,3 UNPERF 2000MM

TS-KK 3

EB 2-6
EB 3-6
EB 10- 6
FBI 10- 6
FBI 100- 6

FBI 20- 6
IS-K 4

ISSBI 10- 6
LB 10-6 BU
LB 10-6 GY
LB 10-6 RD
LB 100-6 BU
LB 100-6 GY
LB 100-6 RD
SBRN 2-7
USBR 2-7
USBRJ 2-7

SBS 6:UNBEDRUCKT
WS 3-6

WS 4-6

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height
mm, length: 2 m

7.5 mm, width 35

DIN rail, deep-drawn, high profile, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick,
material: Aluminum, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length 2 m

DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick, height 15

mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 15 mm, width 35 mm,

length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height
mm, length: 2 m

15 mm, width 35

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, 2.3 mm thick, height 15

mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m

Separating plate, Color: gray

Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions
Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions
Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions
Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions

Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions
Color: aluminum

Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions

Bridge bar isolator, Color: gray

: 2, Color: gray
: 3, Color: gray
: 10, Color: gray
110, Color: silver

1100,

: 20, Color: aluminum

Switching jumper, Number of positions: 10, Color: silver

Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions

Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions:
Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions:
Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions:
Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions:

Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions:

Cross connector/bridge, Color: silver

Cross connector/bridge, Color: silver

Cross connector/bridge, Number of positions:

: 10, Color: blue
10, Color: gray
10, Color: red
100, Color: blue
100, Color: gray
100, Color: red

2, Color: silver

Marker cards for modular terminal blocks, color: white

Warning plate, with 2 plastic screws, across 3 terminal blocks,

pitch 6 mm

Warning plate, with 2 plastic screws, across 4 terminal blocks,

pitch 6 mm
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1004403 WS 5-6 Warning plate, with 2 plastic screws, across 5 terminal blocks,
pitch 6 mm
1050499 ZB 6:SO/CMS Zack strip, 10-section, divisible, special printing, marking

according to customer requirements

Plug/Adapter

0309523 KSS 3-6 Short circuit connector, Number of positions: 3, Color: black

0301547 KSS 6 Short circuit connector, Number of positions: 2, Color: black

0601292 PSB 3/10/4 Female test connector, Color: silver

0201304 PSBJ 3/13/4 Female test connector, Color: silver

0201647 RPS Reducing plug, Color: gray

Tools

1205053 SZS 0,6X3,5 Screwdriver, bladed, matches all screw terminal blocks up to 4.0
mm? connection cross section, blade: 0.6 x 3.5 mm, without VDE
approval

PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH Page 4/5

http://www.phoenixcontact.de Mar 15, 2010



UDK 4-ULA/EK Order No.: 2775029
http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2775029

Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
Flachsmarktstr. 8 CONTACT

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000
Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.de
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000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC
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KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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